PUBLIC NOTICE

BOARD OF TRUSTEES
2015 MONTHLY MEETING DATES

Please take notice that the schedule of 2015 regular meeting dates for the Board of Trustees of
the Housing Development Corporation of Bergen County to be held at 6:00 P.M. at One Bergen
County Plaza, Hackensack, New Jersey 07601 in the Learning Center Room, on Floor 4, Room #

460 as follows:

Thursday, January 22™
Thursday, February 26
Thursday, March 26"
Thursday, April 23™
Thursday, May 28"
Thursday, June 25™
Thursday, July 23"
August — No Meeting
Thursday, September 24"
Thursday, October 22"
Thursday, November 19™
Thursday, December 17

Housing Development Corporation of
Bergen County
Lynn Bartlett, Executive Director



